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INGYDPIMMGARPLRRT I ()10h{ YYBENPSEKDL . KAMMTEIK[ENMQIKSAKKAEVKSSEKEK . . . ..
IRGYDPIMMGARPLRRT I Qnsl FYBENPNEKDL . KAMMTEIK[EHETIKSAKKAEKTAQKAETAKETD
IRGYDPJSMGARPLRRT I Qa8 FYREHPEQKEL . KAMMTEIN[€K@VIKASNKVETVTKATSD. . . ..

IAGYDINATG ARPLRRJAT QLs:l ELIBRGNIHKGQH
liG DPI4GARPLR

LLWKGDLVAGSI GVKA
LLMKGDLVAGSI GVKAGQ
LLIMKGDLVAGS THXEG VK A[6Q
LIMSGKLASGQTEKEGIQKEK
LLIMGGQVVSGQTHKMGCEKDK
LLMGGQVVSGQTRKEGCHKDK
* %

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

DVED[EFVVKTTAKTN. ............
ABNKE QLIMSGEIKAGNH GA.NKK KIAQIV................

748
752
752
752
752
756
753
810
816
810
810
810
813
816
816



